Ads Residual



THE COMPANY "

Ads-Residual is a company specialized in online advertising that allows
members to generate revenues by watching advertisements and/or
promoting the platform.

ADS-Residual has been created by a group of experimented ' g i
Networkers with the purpose of offering a strong and long term i ol
opportunity, allowing members to achieve financial freedom.
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Online advertising is in full expansion with a
growth of 24,6%. In 2020, it will overtake
television.

LA PROGRESSION DU MARCHE PUBLICITAIRE

‘,,7 DANS LE MONDE —l

Investissements publicitaires Répartition par médias

17 EN FRANCE —l

Prévisions pour le marché francais Internet est le moteur de la croissance

tous médias confondus
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Source des données : Zenith-Optimedia, septembre 2015
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Advertizers : A qualitative, targeted and geolocated
advertising service that enhances visibility and sales on
Internet.

Members : A Paid2Click service where you are
remunerated to watch advertisements.
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VISION AND OBJECTIVES

[l Become a major player in online advertising

[0 Develop of an exclusive community

0 Optimal service quality and different advantages

0 Aninnovating and attracting compensation plan based on a
WIN —WIN strategy that will allow all our members without

exception to take advantage of our opportunity

[l Financial freedom




THE OPPORTUNITY ; s

NETWORK MARKETING

QUALITATIVE
PRODUCTS / SERVICES

WORD OF MOUTH

REMUNERATION




COMPENSATION PLAN
5 REMUNERATION WAYS n

10 % commissions for every direct referral. 0 1

AFFILIATIONS

10 % bonus on the business volume generated by 02
your weakest leg.

BINARY
LEVEL BONUS
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RESIDUAL
ADVERTISING CREDITS

Make profits every month thanks to the monthly 0 5

member reactivation.

CAREER ACCESS




AFFILIATION BONUS

Receive 10 % commissions for every direct referral.

Total: 25 S



BINARY (TEAM BONUYS)

You have 2 legs/teams, one on your left and one on your right.

= Your sponsor

~ S Level 1
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Level 2
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TOTAL volume TOTAL volume
1000 $ 2000 S

Receive 10 % of the business volume generated by the weakest team.
Example : 1000 $ x 10 % =100 $




LEVEL BONUS

Receive 1 $ bonus on the first 18 levels of your binary network !
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Level 2
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2048
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8192
16 384
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4%
8%
16 S
325
64 S
128 S
256 S
512 $
1024$
2048 S
4 096
8192$
16384 S
32768 S
65536 $

POTENTIAL PROFIT

131072 S
262144 $

131 072
262 144




PAYPER CLICK BONUS

60 %

Commissions

40 %

Commissions

WALLET
WALLET
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WALLET

Example : For 1 000 $ commissions

Activation
Pack

CASH
WALLET
600 S

BUSINESS
WALLET
400 $

Advertising Transfers
Campaigns

Withdrawals
ADVERTIZERS

The BUSINESS WALLET is used to develop your company.
Use it to create an advertising campaign and define a cost
per click (view).

Cost per click: Max1 $ - Mino,40 $

//COST/CLICK
Qin :0,40 $

\ 1100 $

profit

Members who have not yet achieved 100 $ profit will be
able to watch paid advertisements and earn half of the
value of the cost per click.




RESIDUAL BONUS

40 %

Commissions

WALLET

60 % 2

Commissions

WALLET

WALLET

Active

After 30 days

Your ADpack activates your CASH WALLET for a period of 30 days.

After 30 days, you can choose:

[0 To reactivate your AdPack for 30 days and receive your 2 wallets (60% CASH and 40% BUSINESS)

[0 To not reactivate your AdPack :
100 % of your profit will go directly in the BUSINESS WALLET



Don’t look further... You are at the right place !!

You develop ateam ? You only have one leg ? You have no referrals ?

I} You will still make revenues !!!
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